2022 ALBACORE NATIONALS AT ROCK HALL YACHT CLUB

Albacore

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SAILORS

Barney Harris
Ernest Ayukawa

Raines Koby
Stephanie
Porkchop

Marty Minot
Jordan Minot

Farley Will
Celeste Will

Alex Jacob
Erin Jacob

Marty Hublitz

Matt Edwards
Chris Gorton

Chris Maslowski
Peter Hale

Lloyd Leonard

Anna Sepko
Michael Tersigni

Mark Fowler
Lewis Fowler

Daphne Byron

David Huber
John Huber

Eva Hogan
Kim Houghton

Stephanie
Stalinski
Mabel Chan

Elvin Aponte

Scott Titus
Kevin Gormley

Jim Graham
Susan Graham

Greg Jordan

SAIL NUMBER

USA 8261

CAN 7919

USA 8259

USA 8122

USA 6701

USA 8124

USA 8256

CAN 8219

USA 8260

CAN 8207

USA 8258

USA 8027

USA 7499

USA 7970

USA 7375

USA 123

USA 7373

USA 8200

USA 7492

BOAT NAME

GALE WARNING

Licky Jador

Huntress

Blowing Bullets

Norfolking way

None

None

None

Loretta

None

None

Missee Lee

Wild Thing

Once Upon a Tide

Havoc

Great 4 Us

Tweety Bird

Toucan Too

None

CLUB/ORG

PRSA & WRSC

Outer Harbour Centreboard
Club

Miles River Yacht Club

PRSA

Nycc

None

PRSA

St. Jamestown S.C.

PRSA/WRSC

St James Town

Tewkesbury Cruising &

Sailing Club

West River Sailing Club

PRSA

PRSA

Westwood/JTown/OHCC

WRSC/BRISA

Ware River Yacht Club

PRSA

N/A

NET

14

21

34

44

57

62

74

82

92

93

106

108

118

137

144

151

170

176

186

TOTAL

18

26

41

51

65

71

96

95

107

108

122

130

140

154

161

169

192

198

208

R1

[7]

[8]

12

10

13

15

[17]

16

[18]

19

14

11

R2

10

[16]

14

13

11

15

[DNF - 22]

12

[DNF - 22]

R3

11

[15]

16

12

13

18

10

DNS - 22

R4

13

16

10

[DNS - 22]

12

11

17

14

15

DNS - 22

RS

[4]

[7]

14

11

10

12

[17]

18

19

15

R6

[13]

10

12

11

15

17

18

[DNF - 22]

16

R7

[9]

14

16

10

12

17

15

18

DNS - 22

11

R8

11

10

13

12

15

16

14

17

DNS - 22

DNS - 22

R9

10

[15]

11

12

14

17

13

16

DNS - 22

DNS - 22

R10

[5]

11

15

12

14

16

13

17

DNS - 22

DNS - 22

R11

[DNF - 22]

12

[DNF - 22]

10

14

13

11

15

DNS - 22

DNS - 22


https://rockhallyachtclub.org/regatta/D7mbCP2Yn9

20 Travis Warren USA 7457 Blue Snail DFYC 206 228 20 [DNF - 22] DNS - 22 DNS - 22 20 19 19 18 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22

21 Marek Balinski CAN 6857 None OHCC 220 242 [DNS - 22] DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22 DNS - 22
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